

Mercer County Fire Academy Capt. John T. Dempster Sr. Fire Training Center 350 Lawrence Station Road Lawrenceville, NJ 08648
Telephone: (609) 799-3245 Fax: (60 Fax: (609) 799-1549



FIELD DELIVERY REQUEST FORM

Requesting Department's Information (to be completed by the requestor)							
Department Information							
Department Name	Mailing/Bil	lling Address			Telephone	Fax	
Chief's Name			Training Officer's Name				
Chief's Cell Phone / Telephone			Training Officer's Cell Phone / Telephone				
Chief's Centrhone / Telephone			Training Officer's Cell Phone / Telephone				
Chief's E-Mail Address			Training Officer's E-Mail Address				
Program Selection							
Course(s) and/or Topic(s) Requested		Estimated Attendance			Second choice of Date(s) & Start	Third choice of Date(s) & Start	
		12000214441100			Time(s)	Time(s)	
The undersigned certifies that all participants in the courses requested do not have any physical and/or other conditions,							
which would prevent them from actively participating in all portions of the course. If required, all participants will be provided with PPE and SCBA by this department which complies with PEOSHA standards NJAC 12:100-10. The							
undersigned certifies that all participants utilizing respiratory protection have complied with the NJ Department of Labor							
adopted Respiratory Standard 29 CFR 1910.134, as it applies to Medical Evaluations and Fit Testing. The undersigned also contifies that all participants are covered by the Dopartment's Workman's Companyation. Liability and Medical Insurance							
certifies that all participants are covered by the Department's Workmen's Compensation, Liability and Medical Insurance as indicated by a copy of a current Certificate of Liability Insurance attached to this application or on file at the Fire							
Academy.							
Requestor's Name Ra		Rank	Signature			Date	
For Fire Academy Use Only							
The Course(s) listed below have been scheduled for your Department; any courses not listed are unable to be scheduled at this time.							
scheduled at this time.							
Date				For the Mercer County Fire Academy			
Approved Course(s) Date				Location (Station or Academy)			